Ergebnisliste Sonderwertung
20. Triathlon Rabenden

TM 16 (1990 - 1991)

1. 1:37:37,71

TW 20 (1978 - 1987)

1. 1:41:19,48

TM 20 (1978 - 1987)

1. 1:14:28,12

TW 40 (1963 - 1967)

1. 1:32:56,00

TM 40 (1963 - 1967)

1. 1:27:34,91

TM 50 (1953 - 1957)

1. 1:32:00,58

TM 55 (1948 - 1952)

1. 1:35:52,97
Staffel (1-1)
1. 1:14:06,62
2. 1:20:50,07
3. 1:21:44,26
4, 1:21:59,21
5. 1:27:17,93
6. 1:39:09,99

+06:43,45
+07:37,63
+07:52,59
+13:11,30
+25:03,37

Stadler, Daniel

Altenweger, Kathi

Aitl, Stephan

Birnkammer, Elisabeth

Stadler, Karl

Hiblinger, Stefan

Lehr, Peter

Signal,

Ameiser - Crew,

Die Eingeborenen ,
DAS-Trio,

Die drei lustigen vier,
Gries-Schnitten,

TSV Altenmarkt

TSV Altenmarkt

TSV Altenmarkt

TSV Altenmarkt

TSV Altenmarkt

AV Trostberg

Altenmarkt

TSV Altenmarkt

TSV Altenmarkt
TSV Altenmarkt
TV Obing

TSV Altenmarkt

NO oW

0:13:55,10

0:11:37,60

0:10:15,80

0:13:46,70

0:12:40,20

0:13:29,80

0:16:05,20

0:09:54,10
0:11:44,90
0:11:29,80
0:13:59,50
0:11:55,80
0:10:16,40

oAb PP W

0:57:10,70

1:00:58,10

0:45:50,60

0:55:28,10

0:52:28,20

0:54:30,50

0:58:27,20

0:46:43,80
0:46:22,70
0:46:42,50
0:48:12,10
0:51:30,00
0:59:25,00

Nk wE

0:26:31,91

0:28:43,78

0:18:21,72

0:23:41,20

0:22:26,51

0:24:00,28

0:21:20,57

0:17:28,72
0:22:42,47
0:23:31,96
0:19:47,61
0:23:52,13
0:29:28,59
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